
_̂

1400 ft

1300 ft

150
0 ft

2100 ft

150
0 ft

140
0 ft

1900 ft

150
0 ft

2000 ft
1800 ft

1700 ft 130
0 ft

1600 ft

110
0 ft

120
0 ft

140
0 ft

160
0 ft

SHANDAKEN
WILD FOREST

Broa
dst

ree
t H

ollo
w R

d

Kelley Rd

NYCDEP Public Access Area
New York State or Other Public Land
Private Land
Rivers, Ponds, Lakes, and Reservoirs
Streams
Wetlands

Buildings
Roads

100 Ft Elevation Contours

µ
Broadstreet Hollow Unit

Updated by
BWS GIS 4/27/2016 Long: 74°21'10.636"W  Lat: 42°7'32.679"N

Ulster County,  Town of Shandaken
58 Acres

0 0.250.125
Miles

0 500 1,000
Feet_̂


